

Diverse produse fabricate si articole conexe

I.D.: 69068899

Data publicarii	09.05.22	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.318,64 RON - 2.318,64 RON

Descriere: 1.filtru aer 2bucx10.9250=21.85ron 2.bujie 2bucx10.0850=20.17ron 3.sorb 1bucx8.40=8.40ron 4.lama 2bucx151.26=302.52ron 5.lant 3bucx57.9833=173.95ron 6.tija otel 18 1bucx37.82=37.82ron 7.fir 3bucx163.8667=491.60ron 8.pila 4bucx7.5627=30.25ron 9.ulei lant 6bucx10.0833=60.50ron 10.pompa amorsare 1bucx29.41=29.41ron 11.cizme dunlop 3bucx50.42=151.26ron 12.filtru aer fs510 3bucx29.4133=88.24ron 13.autocut 4bucx126.05=504.20ron 14.oala ambreiaj 1bucx109.24=109.24ron 15.ulei honda 3bucx27.73=83.19ron 16.tija angrenaj arbore 1bucx142.86=142.86ron 17.zeiger cu sabie 1bucx12.61=12.61ron 18.cupla apa 1buc4.62=4.62ron 19.cupla apa 1bucx5.46=5.46ron 20.ulei amestec 1bucx11.76=11.76ron 21.pipa admisie 1bucx8.40=8.40ron 22.ata demaror 1bucx3.36=3.36ron 23.surub+piulita 1bucx16.97=16.97ron
